Ferrule fuse links
FWP - 14 x 51 mm, gR, 690 V a.c. (IEC), 4 A to 50 A
Specifications
Description
The 14 x 51 mm cylindrical, class gR fuse links are used to protect AC/DC Drives
and semi-conductors.
Technical data
• Rated voltage: 690 V a.c. (IEC)

Fuse link size Type Rated voltage
Rated current
(Amps)
I²t (A² Sec)
Watts loss
(W)
Catalogue
numbersPre-arcing
Clearing
at 690 V a.c.
14 x 51 mm
Without striker 690 V a.c. (IEC)
4 5.6 17 2.94 FWP-4G14F
6 16 48 4.2 FWP-6G14F
8 3.8 30 2 FWP-8G14F
10 5.9 47 2.52 FWP-10G14F
12 8.4 68 3.54 FWP-12G14F
16 15 120 4.83 FWP-16G14F
20 27 170 5.4 FWP-20G14F
25 53 333 6 FWP-25G14F
32 108 679 6.93 FWP-32G14F
40 211 1331 7.52 FWP-40G14F
50 350 2200 9.8 FWP-50G14F
With striker 690 V a.c. (IEC)
8 3.8 30 2 FWP-8G14FI
10 5.9 47 2.52 FWP-10G14FI
12 8.4 68 3.54 FWP-12G14FI
16 15 120 4.83 FWP-16G14FI
20 27 170 5.4 FWP-20G14FI
25 53 333 6 FWP-25G14FI
32 108 679 6.93 FWP-32G14FI
40 211 1331 7.52 FWP-40G14FI
50 350 2200 9.8 FWP-50G14FI
Data sheet: 10468
Dimensions (mm)
Catalogue numbers
67EATON Eaton's Bussmann series  IEC High speed fuse links catalogue